Advance LED Lighting Solutions Ltd, Unit 4, Brunel Drive, Stretton Business Park 2, Burton Upon Trent, DE13 0BY +44(0)1332 865777
• Excellent efficacy, up to 150 lumens per Watt
• 5 year warranty
• 50,000 hours service life to L80/B10
• CCT - 4000K as standard. 3000K also available
• CRI >80
Order GuideOrder GuideOrder GuideOrder Guide
Rubix SuspendedRubix SuspendedRubix SuspendedRubix Suspended
Jan 2024. Issue 1
Rubix is a flexible range of linear luminaires designed to
add a touch of style to any office or commercial space.
Available as individual luminaires or in continuous lines,
Rubix offers a simple and clean finished look. Cutting
edge LED technology achieves impressive efficacy up to
150 lumens per Watt, and the microprism diffuser ensures
a comfortable, low glare output.  Rubix comes with a
50,000 hour service life backed by a 5 year warranty
AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories
CodeCodeCodeCode
Power Power Power Power
(W)(W)(W)(W)
Luminaire Luminaire Luminaire Luminaire
LumensLumensLumensLumens
CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)CCT (K)
Weight Weight Weight Weight
(kg)(kg)(kg)(kg)
OpticOpticOpticOptic
Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)Dimensions (mm)
LengthLengthLengthLength    WidthWidthWidthWidth    HeightHeightHeightHeight
RX12S1-271940WH-MP 19 2689 4000 4.1 Direct only, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1215 175 40
RX12S1-352240WH-MP 22 3507 4000 4.1 Direct only, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1215 175 40
RX12S1-453040WH-MP 30 4570 4000 4.1 Direct only, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1215 175 40
RX15S1-332240WH-MP 22 3362 4000 5.1 Direct only, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1495 175 40
RX15S1-432740WH-MP 27 4383 4000 5.1 Direct only, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1495 175 40
RX15S1-573740WH-MP 37 5713 4000 5.1 Direct only, low glare microprism diffuser 1495 175 40
RX12S2-402640WH-MP 26 3997 4000 4.6 Direct / Indirect, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1215 175 40
RX12S2-543940WH-MP 39 5447 4000 4.6 Direct / Indirect, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1215 175 40
RX12S2-634340WH-MP 43 6372 4000 4.6 Direct / Indirect, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1215 175 40
RX15S2-513440WH-MP 34 5114 4000 5.6 Direct / Indirect, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1495 175 40
RX15S2-694940WH-MP 49 6968 4000 5.6 Direct / Indirect, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1495 175 40
RX15S2-815440WH-MP 54 8138 4000 5.6 Direct / Indirect, microprism diffuser UGR<19 1495 175 40
Code SuffixCode SuffixCode SuffixCode Suffix    DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
…/E3 3hr integral maintained emergency
…/DD DALI driver
…/TW Through wiring in continuous line
RX1SK15 Suspension wire, adjustable, 1.5m drop
RX1JK Join kit for luminaires in continuous line
RX3B Blank Infill Section 300mm
RX6B Blank Infill Section 600mm
RX12B Blank Infill Section 1215mm